

The City of Raleigh's 10th Annual Raleigh Environmental Awards program recognizes outstanding work in environmental stewardship by individuals and organizations.

# Sponsorship Opportunities

## Presenting (\$10,000, only one opportunity available)

- Presenting Sponsor recognition in all printed materials, including logo
- Promotion in tweets, email newsletters, website, Raleigh Television Network
- Logo on award certificates
- Presentation banner at event
- Named 2017 Raleigh Environmental Stewardship Award, option to present at event

### Diamond (\$5,000)

- Logo in all printed materials
- Promotion in email newsletters, website, Raleigh Television Network
- Name on the award certificates
- Named award for 2017, option to present at event

#### Platinum (\$2,500)

- Logo in all printed materials
- Promotion in email newsletters, website, Raleigh Television Network
- Named award for 2017, option to present at event

# Gold (\$1,000)

- Logo in all printed materials
- Promotion in email newsletters, website, Raleigh Television Network

#### Silver (\$500)

- Name in all printed materials
- Promotion in email newsletters, website

#### Friend of the Program (less than \$500)

• Name in the event program and on website

# City of Raleigh Environmental Awards SPONSORSHIP FORM

Organization:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Website:
Twitter (if applicable):
Check amount:
SELECT SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:
Presenting Diamond Platinum Gold Silver Friend of the Program
Sponsorships cover event expenses and cash awards for the Urban Agriculture and Youth categories.
To be included in promotional materials and broadcasts, sponsorship form, payment and artwork
must be received by Friday, March 17, 2017.
Checks should be made payable and mailed with this form to:
City of Oaks Foundation, c/o Chris Heagarty
PO Box 590, Raleigh, NC 27602-0590
Questions? Email Cindy.Holmes@raleighnc.gov
For Presenting, Diamond, Platinum or Gold Sponsorship, email full-color logo (preferably EPS format) to: Paula.Stroup@raleighnc.gov
12.7.20